
ЗВЁЗДНАЯ ГОНКА 2019
Финишный протокол

Категория ММ

Ме
сто № Команда Участник 1 Участник 2 Старт Финиш Время

Ракета 
собран

а
КП 

ракеты
КП 

космон
авты

Всего 
КП Результат

1 1017 Blizzard Adventure Якимов Семён Дюльдин Руслан 11:59:00 16:03:00 04:04:00 + 25 3 28 Зачет

2 1021 КАиС МЭИ Герасимов Алексей Смотраков Сергей 11:36:00 16:03:11 04:27:11 + 25 3 28 Зачет
3 1020 Держи хомяка Кантемиров Дмитрий Габдуллин Руслан 11:34:30 16:24:00 04:49:30 + 25 3 28 Зачет
4 1015 640 Килобайт Беляев Андрей Сахаров Михаил 11:30:30 17:13:20 05:42:50 + 25 3 28 Зачет
5 1026 Троицкая 

овощебаза
Зибров Сергей Евдокимов Иван 11:29:30 16:19:00 04:49:30 + 25 2 27 Зачет

6 1014 ДА Раков Дмитрий Иванов Андрей 11:27:30 16:47:00 05:19:30 + 24 3 27 Зачет
7 1001 PROtector Климачков Дмитрий Скаков Юрий 11:26:30 17:06:00 05:39:30 + 23 3 26 Зачет
8 1023 Секвенсор Кривогуз Алексей Миленин Александр 11:30:30 16:57:00 05:26:30 + 22 3 25 Зачет
9 1025 Толстый чат Мызников Андрей Лурье Андрей 11:25:00 15:45:00 04:20:00 + 20 3 23 Зачет
10 1012 Т-34 Сулимов Кирилл Толочков Алексей 11:27:00 16:26:00 04:59:00 + 19 3 22 Зачет
11 1006 Дранкель и 

Жранкель
Клейнов Владимир Шитьков Константин 11:33:00 17:24:00 05:51:00 + 21 1 22 Зачет

12 991 Бородачи Гусев Павел Жмудь Дмитрий 12:01:00 17:58:00 05:57:00 + 19 3 22 Зачет
13 1019 Los-Petros Racing 

Team
Мельников Артем Белкин Денис 11:21:30 16:58:30 05:37:00 + 19 2 21 Зачет

14 1022 повелители дорог Красницкий Виталий Деркачев Алексей 11:25:30 17:04:00 05:38:30 + 20 1 21 Зачет

15 1027 Чаи гонять и 
гонять

Жигунов Дмитрий Иванов Игорь 11:30:00 16:18:00 04:48:00 + 16 3 19 Зачет

16 1004 Thule Коновалов Георгий Беркут Егор 11:32:00 17:03:00 05:31:00 + 17 2 19 Зачет
17 1016 Ad astra Ситников Василий Василевский Роман 12:09:30 17:46:00 05:36:30 + 19 19 Зачет
18 1009 мокрота Кротов Дмитрий Морозов Вячеслав 11:56:00 17:07:00 05:11:00 + 15 3 18 Зачет
19 1028 3x9 Герасимчук Алексей Непрошин 

Константин
11:35:30 16:26:00 04:50:30 + 16 16 Зачет

20 1013 Союз 3x9 Старшинов Алексей Шмидт Кирилл 11:25:00 17:09:20 05:44:20 + 16 16 Зачет
21 1010 SpaceX Родькин Александр Семенихин Никита 11:29:30 16:19:00 04:49:30 + 12 3 15 Зачет
22 1002 Theos Ляхов Павел Свищев Вадим 11:32:00 16:56:30 05:24:30 + 13 2 15 Зачет
23 1011 Грязный вел Грязнов Илья Турчков Александр 11:35:00 16:28:00 04:53:00 + 11 3 14 Зачет
24 993 Марсиане на 

Земле
Скворцов Владимир Сахаров Евгений 11:44:30 17:06:30 05:22:00 + 12 12 Зачет

25 1029 Ногусвело Фролов Алексей Фролов Александр 11:29:00 16:56:00 05:27:00 + 12 12 Зачет
26 1024 Хьюстон, у Вас 

проблемы
Шашурин Андрей Борсук Виталий 11:43:00 14:48:00 03:05:00 - 5 5 Ракета не 

собрана
27 994 мухожук Кузьмин Андрей Барков Павел 12:17:30 Сход
28 1003 Лидеры Сухов Александр Сухов Павел 12:02:00 17:46:00 05:44:00 Сход



Категория МЖ

Ме
сто № Команда Участник 1 Участник 2 Старт Финиш Время

Ракета 
собра

на
КП 

ракеты
КП 

космон
автов

Всего 
КП Результат

1 117 Чикенбургер Лоскутников Андрей Коптева Татьяна 11:42:00 17:25:00 05:43:00 + 25 3 28 Зачет
2 103 Железнодорожни

ки
Аверина Александра Титов Дмитрий 11:23:30 17:03:00 05:39:30 + 25 2 27 Зачет

3 123 Гравицапа Санто Евгений Корнеенкова 
Марина

11:31:30 17:25:00 05:53:30 + 24 3 27 Зачет

4 120 802 Sov Grey Исаков Александр Рогаль Анна 11:55:30 17:34:30 05:39:00 + 23 3 26 Зачет
5 111 Велопланетяне Архипов Алексей Черникова 

Анастасия
11:35:00 17:15:30 05:40:30 + 22 3 25 Зачет

6 124 Великолукский 
Мегаватт

Агафонов Алексей Лаврская Татьяна 11:33:30 17:24:00 05:50:30 + 23 2 25 Зачет

7 127 Тайна 3х9ой 
планеты 

Смирнова Наталья Волгушев Николай 11:31:30 16:49:00 05:17:30 + 21 3 24 Зачет

8 376 mtb tandem Ермилов Кирилл Ермилова Ксения 11:22:30 16:53:00 05:30:30 + 21 2 23 Зачет
9 128 Карамба! Олейник Алексей Никитина Татьяна 11:26:00 17:03:00 05:37:00 + 20 3 23 Зачет

10 113 Дрыгин Олег Леонова Татьяна 11:28:00 16:13:00 04:45:00 + 19 3 22 Зачет
11 114 НАХИ Дьякова Надежда Кузов Алексей 11:57:00 17:40:00 05:43:00 + 19 3 22 Зачет
12 119 Котлета с 

пюрешкой
Смирнов Дмитрий Полякова Ольга 12:32:00 18:00:00 05:28:00 + 18 3 21 Зачет

13 126 Подмышка 
Гиганта

Михайловский Антон Соколова Мария 11:46:00 17:33:30 05:47:30 + 19 2 21 Зачет

14 992 STAR TREK Ефремушкин Николай Евдокимова Марина 11:27:00 17:16:30 05:49:30 + 18 3 21 Зачет

15 115 Булочка и изюм Власов Максим Нежданова 
Анастасия

12:04:30 17:59:00 05:54:30 + 18 3 21 Зачет

16 105 ЖукоРама Кутузова Анна Трошкин Владимир 11:29:00 16:14:30 04:45:30 + 18 2 20 Зачет
17 133 Эйяфьядлайёкюд

люнтые
Некрасова Ирина Березников 

Александр
11:33:00 16:58:30 05:25:30 + 17 3 20 Зачет

18 102 Dubna Зуева Татьяна Власов Владлен 11:30:00 17:04:00 05:34:00 + 17 3 20 Зачет
19 108 Зелень Куликова Светлана Карпов Антон 11:57:30 16:32:00 04:34:30 + 15 3 18 Зачет
20 140 Слоуфит Притыко Павел Никешичева 

Валентина
11:26:00 16:28:00 05:02:00 + 15 3 18 Зачет

21 104 Крутящий момент Осипов Алексей Гурьева Елена 11:24:00 16:44:00 05:20:00 + 15 3 18 Зачет
22 109 AdventureTime Сердюк Игорь Андрианова 

Татьяна
12:27:00 17:52:00 05:25:00 + 18 18 Зачет

23 118 Пекичева Юлия Пекичев Павел 11:53:00 17:22:00 05:29:00 + 15 3 18 Зачет
24 131 Поехали! Бекетов Александр Петухова Юлия 11:41:00 17:38:05 05:57:05 + 18 18 Зачет
25 101 Блюзы Новых 

Дорог
Никульникова Татьяна Попов Виктор 11:24:30 16:28:00 05:03:30 + 13 3 16 Зачет

26 137 Звездный ветер Шутикова Мария Еронин Александр 11:54:30 17:32:00 05:37:30 + 13 3 16 Зачет
27 138 Ленивые 

толстопарды
Орлов Андрей Орлова Анна 11:31:00 16:22:00 04:51:00 + 12 2 14 Зачет

28 122 Вокруг света Рябинина Татьяна Мальцев 
Константин

12:36:00 17:38:00 05:02:00 + 11 2 13 Зачет

29 129 Жирные Щёчки Лялин Александр Лялина Анна 11:37:00 16:37:00 05:00:00 + 12 12 Зачет
30 135 Космические 

черепашки
Клыгина Любовь Широков Александр 11:35:30 16:11:00 04:35:30 + 9 2 11 Зачет

31 132 На взлёт Зайцев Сергей Северьянова Анна 11:45:30 17:14:30 05:29:00 + 8 3 11 Зачет
32 121 Mr and Mrs Kero Ошурков Илья Ошуркова Елена 11:34:00 16:35:30 05:01:30 + 8 2 10 Зачет
33 136 Союз-триатлон Майборода Ксения Дежурный Никита 11:39:00 17:09:00 05:30:00 + 9 9 Зачет
34 110 Над пропастью 

поржи
Клочкова Марина Волков Иван 11:37:30 16:13:13 04:35:43 + 8 8 Зачет

35 141 Roy Pydreel Семерикова Мария Коноваленко Фёдор 11:33:00 17:37:55 06:04:55 + 25 2 27 Превышено 
КВ

36 130 Rocket team Потапенко Валерия Куцовский Максим 11:44:00 17:45:00 06:01:00 + 23 3 26 Превышено 
КВ

37 134 26+1=27.5 Орлов Сергей Степанова Любовь 11:50:30 17:54:00 06:03:30 + 15 15 Превышено 
КВ

38 995 Грузовик 
мороженого

Михалева Ольга Гуров Николай 12:41:00 Сход

39 106 Поехавшие Чиченина Алена Гусев Сергей 11:28:30 Сход

Категория ЖЖ

Ме
сто № Команда Участник 1 Участник 2 Старт Финиш Время

Ракета 
собра

на
КП 

ракеты
КП 

космон
автов

Всего 
КП Результат

1 3 Шустрые Енотики Забровская Виктория Степичева Ирина 11:31:00 17:21:20 05:50:20 + 21 3 24 Зачет
2 2 Любимцы 

Петросяна
Зайцева Полина Веселкова Алиса 11:32:30 16:54:00 05:21:30 + 20 1 21 Зачет

3 1 Лосины в 
ананасах

Сафронова Анна Носова Елена 11:58:00 17:09:00 05:11:00 + 15 3 18 Зачет

4 4 ЫнжЫнерЫ Белозерова Яна Загуменова Ирина 11:26:30 16:12:00 04:45:30 + 14 3 17 Зачет



Категория Д

Ме
сто № Команда Участник 1 Участник 2 Старт Финиш Время

Ракета 
собра

на
КП 

ракеты
КП 

космон
автов

Всего 
КП Результат

1 21 ЛЕС Шерифзянов Рустам Шерифзянов 
Шамиль

11:22:00 16:50:00 05:28:00 + 23 3 26 Зачет

2 12 Шире Шаг Юшинский Сергей Юшинский Максим 11:34:00 17:02:00 05:28:00 + 19 2 21 Зачет
3 20 Кометы Лайчук Максим Лайчук Алексей 11:33:30 14:46:00 03:12:30 + 6 2 8 Зачет
4 15 МЖР Чернолихова Анна Чернолихов 

Александр
12:03:30 14:59:00 02:55:30 - 3 2 5 Ракета не 

собрана

Абсолютный зачет

Ме
сто

Катего
рия № Команда Участник 1 Участник 2 Старт Финиш Время

Ракета 
собран

а
КП 

ракеты
КП 

космон
автов

Всего 
КП Результат

1 ММ 1017 Blizzard Adventure Якимов Семён Дюльдин Руслан 11:59:00 16:03:00 04:04:00 + 25 3 28 Зачет
2 ММ 1021 КАиС МЭИ Герасимов Алексей Смотраков Сергей 11:36:00 16:03:11 04:27:11 + 25 3 28 Зачет
3 ММ 1020 Держи хомяка Кантемиров Дмитрий Габдуллин Руслан 11:34:30 16:24:00 04:49:30 + 25 3 28 Зачет
4 ММ 1015 640 Килобайт Беляев Андрей Сахаров Михаил 11:30:30 17:13:20 05:42:50 + 25 3 28 Зачет
5 МЖ 117 Чикенбургер Лоскутников Андрей Коптева Татьяна 11:42:00 17:25:00 05:43:00 + 25 3 28 Зачет

6 ММ 1026
Троицкая 
овощебаза Зибров Сергей Евдокимов Иван 11:29:30 16:19:00 04:49:30 + 25 2 27 Зачет

7 ММ 1014 ДА Раков Дмитрий Иванов Андрей 11:27:30 16:47:00 05:19:30 + 24 3 27 Зачет

8 МЖ 103
Железнодорожни
ки Аверина Александра Титов Дмитрий 11:23:30 17:03:00 05:39:30 + 25 2 27 Зачет

9 МЖ 123 Гравицапа Санто Евгений
Корнеенкова 
Марина 11:31:30 17:25:00 05:53:30 + 24 3 27 Зачет

10 Д 21 ЛЕС Шерифзянов Рустам
Шерифзянов 
Шамиль 11:22:00 16:50:00 05:28:00 + 23 3 26 Зачет

11 МЖ 120 802 Sov Grey Исаков Александр Рогаль Анна 11:55:30 17:34:30 05:39:00 + 23 3 26 Зачет
12 ММ 1001 PROtector Климачков Дмитрий Скаков Юрий 11:26:30 17:06:00 05:39:30 + 23 3 26 Зачет
13 ММ 1023 Секвенсор Кривогуз Алексей Миленин Александр 11:30:30 16:57:00 05:26:30 + 22 3 25 Зачет

14 МЖ 111 Велопланетяне Архипов Алексей
Черникова 
Анастасия 11:35:00 17:15:30 05:40:30 + 22 3 25 Зачет

15 МЖ 124
Великолукский 
Мегаватт Агафонов Алексей Лаврская Татьяна 11:33:30 17:24:00 05:50:30 + 23 2 25 Зачет

16 МЖ 127
Тайна 3х9ой 
планеты Смирнова Наталья Волгушев Николай 11:31:30 16:49:00 05:17:30 + 21 3 24 Зачет

17 ЖЖ 3 Шустрые Енотики Забровская Виктория Степичева Ирина 11:31:00 17:21:20 05:50:20 + 21 3 24 Зачет
18 ММ 1025 Толстый чат Мызников Андрей Лурье Андрей 11:25:00 15:45:00 04:20:00 + 20 3 23 Зачет
19 МЖ 376 mtb tandem Ермилов Кирилл Ермилова Ксения 11:22:30 16:53:00 05:30:30 + 21 2 23 Зачет
20 МЖ 128 Карамба! Олейник Алексей Никитина Татьяна 11:26:00 17:03:00 05:37:00 + 20 3 23 Зачет
21 МЖ 113 Дрыгин Олег Леонова Татьяна 11:28:00 16:13:00 04:45:00 + 19 3 22 Зачет
22 ММ 1012 Т-34 Сулимов Кирилл Толочков Алексей 11:27:00 16:26:00 04:59:00 + 19 3 22 Зачет
23 МЖ 114 НАХИ Дьякова Надежда Кузов Алексей 11:57:00 17:40:00 05:43:00 + 19 3 22 Зачет

24 ММ 1006
Дранкель и 
Жранкель Клейнов Владимир Шитьков Константин 11:33:00 17:24:00 05:51:00 + 21 1 22 Зачет

25 ММ 991 Бородачи Гусев Павел Жмудь Дмитрий 12:01:00 17:58:00 05:57:00 + 19 3 22 Зачет

26 ЖЖ 2
Любимцы 
Петросяна Зайцева Полина Веселкова Алиса 11:32:30 16:54:00 05:21:30 + 20 1 21 Зачет

27 МЖ 119
Котлета с 
пюрешкой Смирнов Дмитрий Полякова Ольга 12:32:00 18:00:00 05:28:00 + 18 3 21 Зачет

28 Д 12 Шире Шаг Юшинский Сергей Юшинский Максим 11:34:00 17:02:00 05:28:00 + 19 2 21 Зачет

29 ММ 1019
Los-Petros Racing 
Team Мельников Артем Белкин Денис 11:21:30 16:58:30 05:37:00 + 19 2 21 Зачет

30 ММ 1022 повелители дорог Красницкий Виталий Деркачев Алексей 11:25:30 17:04:00 05:38:30 + 20 1 21 Зачет

31 МЖ 126
Подмышка 
Гиганта Михайловский Антон Соколова Мария 11:46:00 17:33:30 05:47:30 + 19 2 21 Зачет

32 МЖ 992 STAR TREK Ефремушкин Николай Евдокимова Марина 11:27:00 17:16:30 05:49:30 + 18 3 21 Зачет

33 МЖ 115 Булочка и изюм Власов Максим
Нежданова 
Анастасия 12:04:30 17:59:00 05:54:30 + 18 3 21 Зачет

34 МЖ 105 ЖукоРама Кутузова Анна Трошкин Владимир 11:29:00 16:14:30 04:45:30 + 18 2 20 Зачет

35 МЖ 133
Эйяфьядлайёкюд
люнтые Некрасова Ирина

Березников 
Александр 11:33:00 16:58:30 05:25:30 + 17 3 20 Зачет

36 МЖ 102 Dubna Зуева Татьяна Власов Владлен 11:30:00 17:04:00 05:34:00 + 17 3 20 Зачет

37 ММ 1027
Чаи гонять и 
гонять Жигунов Дмитрий Иванов Игорь 11:30:00 16:18:00 04:48:00 + 16 3 19 Зачет

38 ММ 1004 Thule Коновалов Георгий Беркут Егор 11:32:00 17:03:00 05:31:00 + 17 2 19 Зачет
39 ММ 1016 Ad astra Ситников Василий Василевский Роман 12:09:30 17:46:00 05:36:30 + 19 19 Зачет
40 МЖ 108 Зелень Куликова Светлана Карпов Антон 11:57:30 16:32:00 04:34:30 + 15 3 18 Зачет

41 МЖ 140 Слоуфит Притыко Павел
Никешичева 
Валентина 11:26:00 16:28:00 05:02:00 + 15 3 18 Зачет



42 ЖЖ 1
Лосины в 
ананасах Сафронова Анна Носова Елена 11:58:00 17:09:00 05:11:00 + 15 3 18 Зачет

43 ММ 1009 мокрота Кротов Дмитрий Морозов Вячеслав 11:56:00 17:07:00 05:11:00 + 15 3 18 Зачет
44 МЖ 104 Крутящий момент Осипов Алексей Гурьева Елена 11:24:00 16:44:00 05:20:00 + 15 3 18 Зачет

45 МЖ 109 AdventureTime Сердюк Игорь Андрианова Татьяна 12:27:00 17:52:00 05:25:00 + 18 18 Зачет
46 МЖ 118 Пекичева Юлия Пекичев Павел 11:53:00 17:22:00 05:29:00 + 15 3 18 Зачет
47 МЖ 131 Поехали! Бекетов Александр Петухова Юлия 11:41:00 17:38:05 05:57:05 + 18 18 Зачет
48 ЖЖ 4 ЫнжЫнерЫ Белозерова Яна Загуменова Ирина 11:26:30 16:12:00 04:45:30 + 14 3 17 Зачет

49 ММ 1028 3x9 Герасимчук Алексей
Непрошин 
Константин 11:35:30 16:26:00 04:50:30 + 16 16 Зачет

50 МЖ 101
Блюзы Новых 
Дорог Никульникова Татьяна Попов Виктор 11:24:30 16:28:00 05:03:30 + 13 3 16 Зачет

51 МЖ 137 Звездный ветер Шутикова Мария Еронин Александр 11:54:30 17:32:00 05:37:30 + 13 3 16 Зачет
52 ММ 1013 Союз 3x9 Старшинов Алексей Шмидт Кирилл 11:25:00 17:09:20 05:44:20 + 16 16 Зачет
53 ММ 1010 SpaceX Родькин Александр Семенихин Никита 11:29:30 16:19:00 04:49:30 + 12 3 15 Зачет
54 ММ 1002 Theos Ляхов Павел Свищев Вадим 11:32:00 16:56:30 05:24:30 + 13 2 15 Зачет

55 МЖ 138
Ленивые 
толстопарды Орлов Андрей Орлова Анна 11:31:00 16:22:00 04:51:00 + 12 2 14 Зачет

56 ММ 1011 Грязный вел Грязнов Илья Турчков Александр 11:35:00 16:28:00 04:53:00 + 11 3 14 Зачет

57 МЖ 122 Вокруг света Рябинина Татьяна
Мальцев 
Константин 12:36:00 17:38:00 05:02:00 + 11 2 13 Зачет

58 МЖ 129 Жирные Щёчки Лялин Александр Лялина Анна 11:37:00 16:37:00 05:00:00 + 12 12 Зачет

59 ММ 993
Марсиане на 
Земле Скворцов Владимир Сахаров Евгений 11:44:30 17:06:30 05:22:00 + 12 12 Зачет

60 ММ 1029 Ногусвело Фролов Алексей Фролов Александр 11:29:00 16:56:00 05:27:00 + 12 12 Зачет

61 МЖ 135
Космические 
черепашки Клыгина Любовь Широков Александр 11:35:30 16:11:00 04:35:30 + 9 2 11 Зачет

62 МЖ 132 На взлёт Зайцев Сергей Северьянова Анна 11:45:30 17:14:30 05:29:00 + 8 3 11 Зачет
63 МЖ 121 Mr and Mrs Kero Ошурков Илья Ошуркова Елена 11:34:00 16:35:30 05:01:30 + 8 2 10 Зачет
64 МЖ 136 Союз-триатлон Майборода Ксения Дежурный Никита 11:39:00 17:09:00 05:30:00 + 9 9 Зачет
65 Д 20 Кометы Лайчук Максим Лайчук Алексей 11:33:30 14:46:00 03:12:30 + 6 2 8 Зачет

66 МЖ 110
Над пропастью 
поржи Клочкова Марина Волков Иван 11:37:30 16:13:13 04:35:43 + 8 8 Зачет

67 МЖ 141 Roy Pydreel Семерикова Мария Коноваленко Фёдор 11:33:00 17:37:55 06:04:55 + 25 2 27
Превышено 
КВ

68 МЖ 130 Rocket team Потапенко Валерия Куцовский Максим 11:44:00 17:45:00 06:01:00 + 23 3 26
Превышено 
КВ

69 МЖ 134 26+1=27.5 Орлов Сергей Степанова Любовь 11:50:30 17:54:00 06:03:30 + 15 15
Превышено 
КВ

70 Д 15 МЖР Чернолихова Анна
Чернолихов 
Александр 12:03:30 14:59:00 02:55:30 - 3 2 5

Ракета не 
собрана

71 ММ 1024
Хьюстон, у Вас 
проблемы Шашурин Андрей Борсук Виталий 11:43:00 14:48:00 03:05:00 - 5 5

Ракета не 
собрана

72 ММ 1003 Лидеры Сухов Александр Сухов Павел 12:02:00 17:46:00 05:44:00 Сход
73 ММ 994 мухожук Кузьмин Андрей Барков Павел 12:17:30 Сход

74 МЖ 995
Грузовик 
мороженого Михалева Ольга Гуров Николай 12:41:00 Сход

75 МЖ 106 Поехавшие Чиченина Алена Гусев Сергей 11:28:30 Сход


